
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Payment Deposit 繳費方式 

    Dear Valued Customer, 
致尊貴客戶: 

 
You are advised to enable Ge-TS to collect the service fees and charges by autopay arrangement when using 
Ge-TS services. Prior to completion of the autopay, you can settle the outstanding payments to deposit the 
cash or cheque directly to Ge-TS’ bank accounts by the following payment methods. 
在登記「商貿易」服務時，客戶須遞交直接付款授權書透過銀行賬戶以自動轉賬方式向「商貿易」繳費。  當自
動轉賬付款安排未生效前，客戶可使用以下直接存款方式傳入「商貿易」的銀行戶口。 
 

  

 
FPS 

Bank of China 
Nanyang 

Commercial 
Bank 

Chiyu Bank HSBC 

轉數快 中國銀行(香港) 南洋商業銀行 集友銀行 
香港上海匯豐銀

行 

Account Number FPS ID: 
107291932 

012-875-0-
064002-8 

043-473-1-
072539-8 

039-730-
1025432-3 

004-636-
192577-001 帳戶號碼 

Account Payee Global e-Trading Services Limited 

帳戶名稱 商貿易服務有限公司 

ATM Transfer 

Recommended 

自動櫃員機 

Internet Banking /e-
Cheque 

網上銀行 / 電子支票 

Deposit Machine 

支票 / 現金存款機 

Bank Counter Recommended Recommended Recommended Recommended 
Not 

Recommended 

銀行櫃檯服務 建議  建議  建議 建議* 不建議 ** 

 

* Applicable to payment deposit through the branches of Bank of China to Ge-TS's Chiyu Bank account. 
可於中國銀行分行將款項存入「商貿易」集友銀行賬戶。 

** A handling fee of $10 will be charged to the customer for every deposit made to Ge-TS bank account through 
HSBC's branch counter. To save the related fee, you are recommended to use other electronic methods. 
從匯豐銀行櫃台將款項存入「商貿易」賬戶，匯豐銀行將就每筆交易收取港幣$10 額外手續費 。
如欲減省有關手續費，請考慮使用其他非銀行櫃台的存款方式 。 

 

For enquiries, please contact our customer service hotline at 8107-8686/ Fax No. 3016-9317. 
如有查詢，歡迎致電我們的客戶服務熱線 (8107-8686)/ 傳真 （3016-9317）。 

 
「商貿易」客戶服務部 謹啟 
Ge-TS Customer Service Department 

本函只屬電子通告，請不要回覆。所有資料只供參考，請向「商貿易」查詢最新情況。 
This e-mail serves as notification only - please do not reply to this e-mail. All information is for reference only. Please call us for any updates. 

 


