



Payment Deposit 繳費方式

Dear Valued Customer,

致尊貴客戶:

You are advised to enable Ge-TS to collect the service fees and charges by autopay arrangement when using Ge-TS services. Prior to completion of the autopay, you can settle the outstanding payments to deposit the cash or cheque directly to Ge-TS' bank accounts by the following payment methods.

在登記「商貿易」服務時,客戶須遞交直接付款授權書透過銀行賬戶以自動轉賬方式向「商貿易」繳費。 當自動轉賬付款安排未生效前,客戶可使用以下直接存款方式傳入「商貿易」的銀行戶口。

	FPS	Bank of China	Nanyang Commercial Bank	Chiyu Bank	HSBC
	轉數快	中國銀行(香港)	南洋商業銀行	集友銀行	香港上海匯豐銀 行
Account Number 帳戶號碼	FPS ID: 107291932	012-875-0- 064002-8	043-473-1- 072539-8	039-730- 1025432-3	004-636- 192577-001
Account Payee	Global e-Trading Services Limited				
帳戶名稱	商貿易服務有限公司				
ATM Transfer					
自動櫃員機					
Internet Banking /e- Cheque	Recommended				
網上銀行/電子支票					
Deposit Machine					
支票 / 現金存款機					
Bank Counter	Recommended	Recommended	Recommended	Recommended	Not Recommended
銀行櫃檯服務	建議	建議	建議	建議*	不建議 **

- * Applicable to payment deposit through the branches of Bank of China to Ge-TS's Chiyu Bank account. 可於中國銀行分行將款項存入「商貿易」集友銀行賬戶。
- ** A handling fee of \$10 will be charged to the customer for every deposit made to Ge-TS bank account through HSBC's branch counter. To save the related fee, you are recommended to use other electronic methods. 從匯豐銀行櫃台將款項存入「商貿易」賬戶,匯豐銀行將就每筆交易收取港幣\$10 額外手續費。 如欲減省有關手續費,請考慮使用其他非銀行櫃台的存款方式。

For enquiries, please contact our customer service hotline at 8107-8686/ Fax No. 3016-9317. 如有查詢,歡迎致電我們的客戶服務熱線 (8107-8686)/ 傳真 (3016-9317)。

「商貿易」客戶服務部 謹啟

Ge-TS Customer Service Department

本函只屬電子通告,請不要回覆。所有資料只供參考,請向「商貿易」查詢最新情況。

This e-mail serves as notification only - please do not reply to this e-mail. All information is for reference only. Please call us for any updates.